BELLA+CANVAS.

LOS ANGELES

3480

Bella + Canvas Unisex Jersey Tank

MSRP (A): $14.34
Features

= 7.2 0z./lin. yd., 100% combed and
ringspun cotton; 32 singles
Ash is 99/1 combed ringspun

Sizes

cotton/poly; Athletic Heather is 90/10

Dark Grey Heather is 52% combed

and ringspun cotton, 48% polyester

Triblends - 50 poly,

25% combed

ringspun cotton, 25% rayon, 40

singles, 3.8 oz.

= Neon colors are 52% combed
ringspun cotton, 48% polyester, 40

singles, 3.6 oz.

= available in two-tone color options
= unisex sizing; retail fit; sideseamed

Product Specifications

= XS -2XL

XS

S

XL

2XL

3XL [4XL

S5XL

FULL BODY LENGTH

26

27

28

29

30

31

LENGTH

26

27

28

29

30

31

WIDTH

16.25

18.25

20.25(22.25

2425

26.25

22 Available Colors

BN 0 N ) O T N S e e e e

Blue Triblend

Asphalt Athletic
Heather

Black

Char Black

Team Purple

Orange

Red Triblend

Teal

Deep Heather

True Royal

Dk Grey
Heather

True Royal
Trbin

Green
Triblend

White

Grey Triblend

Kelly

Neon Blue

BACK VIEW

Neon Pink

SIDE VIEW

Neon Yellow



