PRODUCT DETAILS

BELLA+CANVAS.

LOS ANGELES

3480

Bella + Canvas Unisex Jersey Tank

MSRP (A): \$14.34

Features

- 7.2 oz./lin. yd., 100% combed and ringspun cotton; 32 singles
- Ash is 99/1 combed ringspun cotton/poly; Athletic Heather is 90/10
- Dark Grey Heather is 52% combed and ringspun cotton, 48% polyester
- Triblends 50 poly, 25% combed ringspun cotton, 25% rayon, 40 singles, 3.8 oz.
- Neon colors are 52% combed ringspun cotton, 48% polyester, 40 singles, 3.6 oz.
- available in two-tone color options
- unisex sizing; retail fit; sideseamed

Product Specifications

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
FULL BODY LENGTH	26	27	28	29	30	31	-	-	-
LENGTH	26	27	28	29	30	31	-	-	-
WIDTH	16.25	18.25	20.25	22.25	24.25	26.25	-	-	-

Sizes • XS - 2XL







SIDE VIE

22 Available Colors

